
EXHIBIT A 

Airport FBO Schedule of Fees 

 

Lavatory cleaning fees, per service - $75.00 

Potable water fees, per service - $50.00 

Catering processing fee - 25% pre-tax invoice total 

Crew car coverage, per hour (first 2 hours free) - $50.00, for each additional hour 

Dish washing fee, per flight - $25.00 

Ground power unit, per hour - $60.00 

Air-conditioning cart, per hour - $50.00 

Spill clean-up fee, per barrel of absorbent + any fines incurred - $250.00 

Toll violations in crew car, as billed/violation, administrative fee of - $50.00 

Aircraft towing, per tow - $25.00 

Facility fees (charged by aircraft maximum takeoff weight as stated in www.airliners.net). Fee is 
waived with purchase of minimum fuel load: 

Aircraft Type  Facility 
Fee  

Minimum 
Gallons  

Special 
Event 
Facility 
Fee 

Special 
Event 
Minimum 
Gallons 

Transport (150,000 lbs.)  $750.00  500  $1,000.00 700 
Large Jet Aircraft (60,000—149,999 lbs.)  $500.00  400  $750.00 500 
Medium-Large jet aircraft (30,000—59,999 
lbs.)  

$350.00  300  $500.00 400 

Medium jet aircraft (12,500—29,999 lbs.)  $250.00  200 $300.00 250 
Small jet aircraft (<12,500 lbs.)  $150.00  75  $200.00 100 
Very Light Jet (VLJ $100.00 50 $150.00 50 
Heavy Turboprop $100.00  75  $150.00 100 
Light/Medium Turboprop  $75.00  50 $125.00 75 
Twin engine piston (AvGas)  $25.00  20  $40.00 40 
Single engine piston (AvGas)  $15.00  10  $25.00 20 
Helicopter (Based upon size)  $20.00—

$175.00  
10—100    

 



 
Parking/Transient Hangar fees per night - first night of parking is waived by either purchase of 
minimum fuel load or facility fee: 
 

Aircraft Type  Parking Fee  Transient 
Hangar 
Storage Fee 

Transport (150,000 lbs.)  $500.00  N/A 

Large Jet Aircraft (60,000—149,999 lbs.)  $200.00  $450.00 
Medium-Large jet aircraft (30,000—59,999 lbs.)  $150.00  $350.00 

Medium jet aircraft (12,500—29,999 lbs.)  $100.00  $250.00 

Small jet aircraft (<12,500 lbs.)  $75.00  $175.00 
Very Light Jet (VLJ $50.00 $150.00 
Heavy Turboprop $100.00  $175.00 

Light/Medium Turboprop  $75.00  $125.00 
Twin engine piston (AvGas)  $15.00  $50.00 

Single engine piston (AvGas)  $10.00  $25.00 

Helicopter (Based upon size)  $20.00—
$100.00  

$150.00 

 

Both FBO and self-fueling operators. 

Self-service AvGas fuel, per gallon - $0.60 below the published list price 

Markup (Jet-A) - $2.50 per gallon 

Markup (AvGas), no less than $1.75 per gallon 

Transient: Cost + tax + 100% of markup 

Based: Cost + tax + 100% of markup, less $0.20 per gallon 

Government: Cost + 100% of markup 

Contract fuel and alternative discount programs as negotiated. 

Jet-A fuel (single purchase, amounts listed in gallons): 

1—299 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup 

300—499 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.05 
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500—999 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.10 

1,000+  = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.15 

Volume discount program purchases for Jet-A Fuel(based on previous year's purchases, amounts 
listed in gallons): 

0—4,999 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup 

5,000—9,999 = Cost + tax + 95% of markup 

10,000—19,999 = Cost + tax + 85% of markup 

20,000—29,999 = Cost + tax + 75% of markup 

30,000—39,999 = Cost + tax + 70% of markup 

40,000—49,999 = Cost + tax + 65% of markup 

50,000—59,999 = Cost + tax + 60% of markup 

60,000—74,999 = Cost + tax + 55% of markup 

75,000—99,999 = Cost + tax + 50% of markup 

100,000+ = Negotiable 

AvGas (single purchase, amounts listed in gallons): 

1—29 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup 

30—49 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.05 

50—99 = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.10 

100+ = Cost + tax + 100% of markup less $0.15 

Volume discounts negotiable for AvGas (based on previous year’s purchase) 

Oil: 

Aero Shell 100 =  Cost + 50% + sales tax 

Aero Shell 15w50 = Cost + 50% + sales tax 

Aero Shell 100w = Cost + 50% + sales tax 
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Aero Shell 100w Plus = Cost + 50% + sales tax 

Phillips XC 20w50 = Cost + 50% + sales tax 

BP2380 = Cost + 25% + sales tax 

Mobil Jet Oil 2 = Cost + 25% + sales tax 

 


